Cupa Politehnica
Lista de acceptare la 14 ani feminin
Data clasamentului: 26.12.2011
Data limita de inscriere: 28.12.2011 Data limita de retragere: 02.01.2012

Tablou principal

Nr crt

Nume

Prenume

Data nasterii

Club

Cls

Viza FRT 2011

Viza medicala

[E=Y

MIHAILESCU

BIANCA ELENA

26.06.1998

CS ADITEN GOVORA

10

ok

MASAR

DIANA MARIA

19.03.1998

CS WINNER BRASOV

38

GANEA

ANDREEA IULIA

10.03.1998

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

43

TIRON

EVELYN CHRISTELL

21.04.1999

AS CS AS CLUB POLITEHNICA

56

STANESCU

ANDREEA

04.06.1999

AS TENIS CLUB MIHAI VANTA

88

PREDA

BIANCA

11.05.1998

CSS 2 BUCURESTI

92

ok

OPREA

DARIA ALEXA

06.11.1998

AS CS AS CLUB POLITEHNICA

103

OlO|N|O|O|B|WIN

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

wWC

30

wWC

31

wWC

32

wWC

RETRAGERI

Nr crt

Nume

Prenume

Data nasterii

Club

Cls

Data retragerii / Medical

SOCEANU

ELENA MONICA

19.05.1999

LIVONE TC ILIE NASTASE

138

04.01.2012
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